
C/ Òdena 26-28, 1r - 08700 Igualada- Tel.938 044 554 - cambridge@centreangles.com

Please note than enrolments made after the enrolment deadline must pay 35’-€ as a late entry fee.
Late entries are only possible for 10 days after the enrolment deadline. NO ENROLMENTS ACCEPTED
AFTER THIS DATE.

Level / Price Exam Date Enrolment Deadline Speaking Exam
Date (Fixed Allocations)

Special
arrangements

Young Learners
Starters 69,00’-€
Movers 69,00’-€
Flyers 72,00’-€

Saturday 6th June
Saturday 13th June

17th April (Igualada only)
27th April (Vilafranca only)

Same day
Same day

17th April
27th April

A2 Key for Schools
109’-€

Saturday 23rd May
Saturday 6th June

23rd March (Igualada only)
13th April

Same day
Same day

23rd March 13th

April

A2 Key Digital
109’-€

Saturday 20th June 24th May (Igualada only) Fri.19thJune 24th May

B1 Preliminary
for Schools

116’-€

Saturday 23rd May
Saturday 6th June

23rd March (Igualada only)
13th April

Same day
Fri.5th / Sat.6th June

23rd March 13th

April

B1 Preliminary
Digital 116’-€

Saturday 20th June
Thursday 30th July

24th May (Igualada only)
8th July (Igualada only)

Thurs.18th / Fri.19thJune
Same day

24th May
8th July

B2 First for Schools
216’-€

Saturday 23rd May
Saturday 6th June
Saturday 20th June
Saturday 27th June
Wednesday 29th July

23rd March (Igualada only)
13th April
4th May
15th May
22nd June

Same day
Wed. 3rd /Th.4th /Fri.5th /Sat.6th June
Wed.17th/Th.18th/Fri.19th/Sat.20 June
Wed. 24th/Thurs.25th/Fri.26thJune
Tues. 28th/Wed.29th/Thurs.30th July

23rd March 13th

April
4th May
15th May
22nd June

B2 First for Schools
Digital 216’-€ Saturday 18th April 23rd March (Igualada only) Same day 23rd March

B2 First
216’-€

Saturday 18th April
Saturday 20th June
Thursday 30th July

09th March (Igualada only)
4th May
22nd June

Same day
Wed. 17th/Thurs.18th /Fri.19th June
Wed. 29th/Thurs.30th/Fri.31st July

09th March
4th May
22nd June

C1 Advanced
231’-€

Saturday 18th April
Saturday 20th June
Friday 27th June
Friday 31st July

9th March (Igualada only)
4th May
15th May
22nd June

Same day
Wed. 17th/Thurs.18th /Fri.19th June
Wed. 24th/Thurs.25th/Fri.26th June
Wed. 29th/Thurs.30th/Fri.31st July

9th March
4th May
15th May
22nd June

C2 Proficiency
239’-€ Saturday 6th June 27th April (Igualada only) Frid. 5thJune 27th April

Authorised Centre ES407
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